
Your Nathan Bishop Contacts
For Parents/Guardians

To contact your child’s teacher, email them at FirstName.LastName@ppsd.org
All teachers’ full names and emails can be found at www.nathanbishoppto.org

Main Office
(401) 456-9344 – Carolyn Vieira, Main Office Secretary

Jason Ramos, School Culture Coordinator Jason.Ramos@ppsd.org
Jennifer Ramirez, School Community Specialist Jennifer.Ramirez@ppsd.org
Contact if in doubt about who to contact

Gloria Jackson, Principal Gloria.Jackson@ppsd.org
Rebecca Stefanko, Secretary to Principal Rebecca.Stefanko@ppsd.org
Edward Halpin, Assistant Principal, Gr 6 and Gr 8 Edward.Halpin@ppsd.org
Kimberly Church, Assistant Principal, Gr 7 and Gr 8 Kimberly.Church@ppsd.org

School Counselors (Guidance)
Contact for student’s class scheduling, attendance, meetings with teachers, as well as concerns about your child

Kathleen Garriott, 6th grade Kathleen.Garriott@ppsd.org
Lisa Cairo, 7th grade Lisa.Cairo@ppsd.org
David Nassa, 8th grade David.Nassa@ppsd.org

Behavioral Health
These social emotional supports are dedicated to Nathan Bishop students

Dr. Tulani Freeman, Psychologist Tulani.Freeman@ppsd.org
Karen McKenzie, Social Worker Karen.McKenzie@ppsd.org

Nurse
Contact for health-related issues, including questions about Covid protocol

Michelle Downes Pinero, School Nurse Michelle.DownesPinero@ppsd.org

Providence After School Alliance (PASA)
Contact about after-school programs

James Walker, Nathan Bishop Site Coordinator jwalker@mypasa.org

Parent Teacher Organization (PTO)
Contact to receive email newsletters and to find out how to get involved in Nathan Bishop community building
initiatives

nathanbishoppto@gmail.com
www.nathanbishoppto.org
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Su Lista de Contactos de Nathan Bishop
Para padres / tutores

Para comunicarse con el maestro de su hijo, envíele un correo electrónico al
Nombre.Apellido@pppsd.org
Los correos electrónicos de todos los maestros se pueden encontrar en www.nathanbishoppto.org

Oficina Principal
(401) 456-9344 - Carolyn, Secretaria de la oficina principal

Jason Ramos, School Culture Coordinator Jason.Ramos@ppsd.org
Jennifer Ramirez, Especialista en Comunidad Escolar Jennifer.Ramirez@ppsd.org
Póngase en contacto si tiene dudas sobre a quién contactar

Gloria Jackson, Directora Gloria.Jackson@ppsd.org
Rebecca Stefanko, Secretary to Principal Rebecca.Stefanko@ppsd.org
Edward Halpin, Subdirector, 6 ° y 8 ° grados Edward.Halpin@ppsd.org
Kimberly Church, Assistant Principal, 6 ° y 8 ° grados Kimberly.Church@ppsd.org

Consejeros
Contacto para problemas con el horario del estudiante, asistencia, reuniones con maestros

Kathleen Garriott, 6 ° grado Kathleen.Garriott@ppsd.org
Lisa Cairo, 7 ° grado Lisa.Cairo@ppsd.org
David Nassa, 7 ° grado David.Nassa@ppsd.org

Salud del Comportamiento
Estos apoyos socioemocionales están dedicados a los estudiantes de Nathan Bishop

Dr. Tulani Freeman, Psicólogo Tulani.Freeman@ppsd.org
Karen McKenzie, Trabajador social Karen.McKenzie@ppsd.org

Enfermera
Contacto para problemas relacionados con la salud, incluyendo preguntas sobre las pruebas de detección de Covid

Michelle Downes Pinero, School Nurse Michelle.DownesPinero@ppsd.org

Providence Alianza Después de la Escuela (PASA)
Contacto sobre programas extracurriculares

James Walker, Coordinador del sitio de Bishop jwalker@mypasa.org

La Organización de Padres y Maestros (PTO)
Comuníquese para recibir boletines por correo electrónico y para saber cómo apoyar las iniciativas de maestros,
escuelas y padres

nathanbishoppto@gmail.com
www.nathanbishoppto.org
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